

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.12824 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	23.08.2022	<u>RNT,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner requests for adjournment to file counter affidavit to the implead application filed by the impleaded petitioner. Post on 06.09.2022. VTs <u>RNT,J</u>	