

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: W.P. No. 12824 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	20.09.2022	<u>RNT, J</u> Request made on behalf of the petitioner that the matter may be adjourned from today as the counsel is suffering from fever. Learned counsel for the implead petitioner presses I.A.No.2/2022 for impleadment. List on 27.09.2022. _____ RNT, J Dsr	