

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: W.P. No. 12824 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	09.11.2022	<u>RNT, J</u> No representation for the petitioner. On the request made on behalf of Sri M.M.M.Srinivasarao, representing respondent No.4, list on 23.11.2022. _____ RNT, J Dsr	