

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: W.P. No. 12824 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	23.11.2022	<u>RNT, J</u> Learned counsel for the implead petitioner seeks two weeks time to file reply to the objections of the writ petitioner to the implead application. List on 14.12.2022. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing. _____ RNT, J Dsr	