

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. **W. P. 12824 of 2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
(11)	06-02-2023	<u>CMR, J.</u> At request to hear the implead petition, list the matter after one week. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. CMR, J. Ak	Transferred to I.O. Folder.