

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. No. 12824 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	
14	24.04.2023	<u>RNT, J</u> 1) Post on 28.04.2023, as requested by the learned Senior Advocate to enable him to file the list of dates and events. 2) Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing. SM/DSV <u>RNT, J</u>	