

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.12824 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	02.01.2024	<u>SRS,J</u> List the matter on 31.01.2024. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>SRS,J</u> KA	

--	--	--	--