

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.12824 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
32.	07.11.2024	<u>BKM, J</u> The 2nd respondent filed counter affidavit. The learned counsel for the 4th respondent seeks time to file counter. List on 21.11.2024, along with W.P.No.28553 of 2021. Interim order granted earlier by this Court dated 29.04.2022 is extended till then. Delete the name of Mr. M. Manohar Reddy and print the name of the Standing Counsel/in-charge counsel for the respondent Nos.2 and 3. BKM, J <i>PGT</i>	