

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.12824 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
33.	25.11.2024	<u>BKM, J</u> The 2nd respondent filed counter affidavit. The counter of the 4th respondent shall be put up in the Court bundle. List on 09.12.2024, along with I.A.No.2 of 2022 in W.P.No.28553 of 2021. Interim order granted earlier by this Court dated 29.04.2022 is extended till then. _____ BKM, J <i>PGT</i>	